FBLA

FSHS

FSHS Football

FSHS Girl’s Soccer

FSHS Band

New Employees

Boys & Girls Club

New Employees

OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS

AUGUST 22, 2019
Leadership Development Camp
Nancy, KY
HS Renaissance Convention
Airport
Nashville, TN
Russellville High School Game

Russellville, KY

Bluegrass State Games Tournament
Lexington, KY

MTSU Trip
Murfreesboro, TN

Franklin Church of Christ Lunch
Franklin, KY
Shoe Carnival Trip

Bowling Green, KY

Life Point Church Lunch
Franklin, KY

07/15-
07/18

07/19

07/23

07/28

07/26

07/30

07/31

07/31



