## OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS AUGUST 22, 2019

FBLA	Leadership Development Nancy, KY	Camp	07/15- 07/18
FSHS	HS Renaissance Airport Nashville, TN	Convention	07/19
FSHS Football	Russellville High School Russellville, KY	Game	07/23
FSHS Girl's Soccer	Bluegrass State Games Lexington, KY	Tournament	07/28
FSHS Band	MTSU Murfreesboro, TN	Trip	07/26
New Employees	Franklin Church of Christ Franklin, KY	Lunch	07/30
Boys & Girls Club	Shoe Carnival Bowling Green, KY	Trip	07/31
New Employees	Life Point Church Franklin, KY	Lunch	07/31